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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

11

13

44
CHERYL
REID

1-3

LORRAINE
DABROWIECICI

3-1

58 126 39 64 20 3 45 25 38 0 53 20 36 10 1 37 15 52 45 60 81 31 40 85 17 22 8 8 38 8
20 46 48 29 33 37 84 43 22 49 41 20 29 38 29 21 85 7 20 9 27 5 100 52 59 33 68 36 15 1
19 4 66 3 45 41 24 25 19 32 37 33 186 34 21 37 38 41 41 26 37 30 38 50 108 36 108 1
22 23 83 81 26 30 41 40 43 40 16 16 0 39 40 48 15 85 22 92 57 15 26 15 31 33 34 28 38 28

1.26 2.08

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

45

15

43
CLEO
TRELEASE

3-1

NIKKI
BAILEY

1-3

8 23 43 7 32 30 28 30 28 90 42 52 36 88 38 5 35 43 17 60 52 81 52 41 23 54 35 54
45 30 95 140 123 33 17 0 14 0 4 33 4 2 52 36 45 65 92 39 28 50 40 40 0 33 14
41 60 26 100 66 26 26 29 59 36 32 33 32 1 41 98 26 125 20 116 26 17 8 12 30 12 2
45 92 60 50 140 35 39 40 22 40 1 17 43 26 60 26 84 121 28 24 96 1

5.03 3.62

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

81

14

54
RUTH
THOMSON

3-1

KAREN
MATTHEWS

1-3

26 62 70 45 41 100 59 63 31 27 4 1 45 81 30 58 79 44 11 26 81 46 29 46
26 40 24 19 76 29 133 67 27 17 3 20 0 0 20 43 20 1 60 22 57 13 25 30 5 47 95 32 20 82 0 0 42 13
26 55 81 41 100 29 75 31 63 27 63 1 41 22 100 52 28 36 68 44 75 27 35 1
26 98 11 22 17 47 45 13 40 45 43 44 50 38 50 30 41 77 33 44 7 33 45 124 37 10 13 36 7 1

3.33 2.24

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

68

12

84
MEL
SHARPE

3-1

KATH
RATHBONE

1-3

115 55 30 66 85 7 49 22 34 38 29 38 1 22 41 48 76 79 55 44 60 28 31 30 17
43 29 26 52 42 80 29 41 7 27 50 37 0 19 0 19 47 19 29 52 20 11 24 41 45 33 41 46 25 29 0 43 30 45 32
38 26 23 69 45 42 28 60 20 40 30 110 43 31 29 60 100 14 30 18 40 73 63 33 63 1
57 121 60 59 21 85 58 40 23 40 1 53 29 22 24 10 43 22 21 298

2.36 1.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

40

19

36
CHARLEY
PUTMAN

1-3

ANNETTE
LORD

3-1

22 59 45 30 100 60 45 42 82 16 28 16 1 27 22 132 41 45 39 97 39 39 10 30 10 1
24 62 100 60 140 79 0 21 36 2 58 41 42 100 41 83 136 21 136 2
41 100 54 100 41 125 20 21 20 3 25 180 69 59 48 80 0 40 23 40 0+1
60 60 45 39 81 75 74 56 3 0 30 8 100 44 80 59 39 43 71 37 0 28 29 28 1

6.65 6.48

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

45

12

91

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

CLEO
TRELEASE
3-0

KAREN
MATTHEWS

NIKKI
BAILEY
0-3

3 45 24 55 40 40 59 22 15 60 30 90 10 0 8 44 8 42 44 11 7 26 39 42 81 121 45 8 19 12 0 0 45 4 1
81 45 41 50 85 123 0 24 13 3 0 36 36 36 1 50 28 35 43 30 26 25 31 43 14 34 33 142
60 45 65 85 25 41 100 80 24 80 1 85 26 60 81 50 41 30 88 24 40

2.23 1.21

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

76

13

54

MEL
SHARPE

CHERYL
REID
0-3

LORRAINE
DABROWIECICI

ANNETTE
LORD
3-0

23 40 10 26 68 32 60 25 15 26 44 55 47 25 0 45 5 26 26 26 25 47 28 134 30 83 28 32 0 0 8 8 43 8 1
66 28 59 22 45 48 73 22 58 27 80 70 41 26 100 44 60 42 28 75 15 30 15 1
59 17 100 30 71 43 25 12 42 92 6 2 0 39 2 1 35 24 22 81 22 83 30 45 26 28 33 42 30 38 30

1.00 2.34

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7
X

W
3
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CHERRYTREE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cheryl Reid L 1 3 12.11 1.26 1768 146 1 0 0 1
Cleo Trelease W 3 1 15.45 5.03 1916 124 2 2 0 4
Ruth Thomson W 3 1 14.81 3.33 2000 135 3 0 0 3
Mel Sharpe W 3 1 14.68 2.36 1894 129 2 0 0 2
charley putman L 1 3 19.40 6.65 1940 100 5 1 0 6
TOTALS W 11 9 15.01 18.63 9518 634 13 3 0 16

WINGERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lorraine Dabrowiecici W 3 1 13.44 2.08 1989 148 2 0 0 2
Nikki Bailey L 1 3 15.43 3.62 1882 122 3 0 0 3
Karen Matthews L 1 3 14.54 2.24 1949 134 2 0 0 2
Kath Rathbone L 1 3 12.84 1.00 1657 129 1 0 0 1
Annette Lord W 3 1 19.36 6.48 1994 103 4 0 1 4+1
TOTALS L 9 11 14.89 15.42 9471 636 12 0 1 12+1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
charley putman W 3 0 12.43 1.00 659 53 1 0 0 1
Cleo Trelease W 3 0 16.55 1.23 844 51 1 0 0 1
Mel Sharpe L 0 3 14.52 1.00 871 60 1 0 0 1
Cheryl Reid L 0 3 10.69 0.00 545 51 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 13.58 3.23 2919 215 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Karen Matthews L 0 3 13.04 1.21 704 54 1 0 0 1
Nikki Bailey L 0 3 12.77 0.00 613 48 0 0 0
Lorraine Dabrowiecici W 3 0 14.23 1.34 811 57 1 0 0 1
Annette Lord W 3 0 12.81 1.00 692 54 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 3 3 13.24 3.55 2820 213 3 0 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

70

14

74
MARY
MELTON

0-3

HAYLEY
BRANT

3-0

10 42 71 28 34 37 31 8 3 59 25 22 41 60 42 30 7 85 45 41 45 180 26 37 27 4 0 0 0 0 4 43 4 0+1
15 29 44 8 55 18 26 63 97 11 30 135 20 60 60 22 60 100 17 88 44 30 30 30 1
61 32 28 26 29 40 19 85 100 27 81 1 41 26 45 41 85 60 100 36 47 20 29 20 1

1.00 3.80

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

40

12

12
JANE
DOROTHY

3-2

WENDY
JOHNSON

2-3

14 78 47 95 3 37 57 42 32 66 4 0 21 39 5 15 31 22 37 58 121 33 44 17 22 34 27 40 37 40 1
43 60 16 22 100 52 32 37 31 52 36 0 36 20 1 55 24 15 25 84 121 43 40 62 0 16 0 16 37 16 1
22 18 32 33 50 39 39 39 100 36 39 8 28 10 0 0 8 50 8 1 76 26 45 22 28 14 24 22 24 22 25 35 24 58 21 22 48 13
60 41 95 41 60 9 25 24 16 7 23 38 33 29 41 29 13 43 7 31 22 26 11 24 45 26 79 33 58 35 42 48
26 45 77 9 60 86 60 58 21 19 0 40 34 40 18 47 19 45 45 45 48 39 30 85 24 33 56

2.00 2.42

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

24

13

58
LAUREN
CLATWORTHY

3-1

LORNA
ENDACOTT

1-3

76 39 46 58 26 41 55 45 83 16 8 0 8 38 8 30 41 28 81 41 41 42 98 83 0 0 0 36 16
68 100 45 70 10 100 36 17 0 35 10 0 36 10 2 33 43 62 25 28 35 50 77 44 9 42 33 20 37 20
93 101 100 56 11 39 45 38 18 27 18 2 71 85 45 26 43 43 20 29 24 139
35 11 7 59 22 45 81 26 60 79 9 29 38 39 38 18 25 100 18 102 73 59 34 29 41 0 0 0 39 2 2

4.01 2.02

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

36

13

91
SUE
HORN

3-2

SUZY
CHRISTIAN

2-3

33 33 7 41 26 41 86 121 9 0 46 38 0 10 0 10 47 10 1 75 21 25 100 43 45 43 30 109 8 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 2
26 43 37 39 30 37 41 57 62 87 10 0 36 32 60 77 39 45 41 26 39 122 0 36 8 6 2 38 2 1
10 140 26 100 40 26 27 52 60 0 20 32 20 2 85 65 66 100 41 30 37 72 0 0 30 5 1
58 43 70 41 7 45 11 100 45 27 81 1 22 92 85 60 26 18 22 52 58 66 30 66
81 39 15 41 85 83 30 29 60 0 10 20 8 37 8 85 26 26 45 85 36 55 43 40 22 22 8 36 8

4.61 4.31

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

47

9

18
DONNA
DUNN

2-3

HELEN
GLANVILLE

3-2

40 43 22 41 76 50 24 41 26 13 92 5 36 28 33 41 34 78 47 74 25 57 13 57 24 10 8 38 8
25 81 85 22 18 11 15 41 26 26 26 39 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 2 40 95 19 47 42 29 62 25 26 52 25 19 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
11 47 26 43 61 24 25 33 25 41 35 30 18 17 25 40 47 40 83 19 81 45 41 74 72 53 9 0 8 0 11 0 0 0 48 5
26 55 22 63 41 39 48 47 37 74 19 30 36 30 55 25 21 25 41 66 41 17 41 23 32 33 114
60 41 57 95 58 26 47 32 31 30 12 0 0 39 12 45 19 92 76 31 95 97 20 18 0 4 2 0 2 41 2

0.00 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

89

11

18

PENNI
BALL

SUE
HORN
1-3

SUZY
CHRISTIAN

WENDY
JOHNSON
3-1

39 36 35 30 45 28 87 30 41 60 30 10 0 0 20 0 10 49 10 7 30 81 21 60 29 10 66 32 39 33 19 72 0 0 0 0 51 2
26 41 44 41 38 66 41 26 85 53 20 0 0 15 0 0 0 51 5 41 18 35 92 85 60 81 12 57 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 8 51 8
26 11 41 41 119 100 23 55 61 10 0 0 36 14 2 26 28 36 45 40 76 60 94 23 33 30 0 10 39 10
49 9 18 18 28 26 25 41 19 62 35 45 47 39 79 26 40 11 77 92 29 43 14 30 49 40 34 16 38 16

2.19 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

26

13

52

LAUREN
CLATWORTHY

DONNA
DUNN
2-3

HAYLEY
BRANT

LORNA
ENDACOTT
3-2

85 57 37 22 19 57 24 55 73 62 0 0 5 5 42 5 45 59 83 29 26 14 45 9 100 25 0 34 16 0 42 16 1
52 22 51 13 17 10 27 39 30 25 61 16 98 40 41 40 11 8 60 33 95 129 81 10 54 0 15 0 3 39 2 1
125 45 60 60 41 66 60 14 22 0 4 0 36 4 1 60 10 121 43 28 38 55 67 71 0 4 0 4 39 4 1
40 38 28 13 21 52 30 81 81 71 33 33 13 81 39 45 23 76 17 45 30 99 28 18 31 18
45 29 26 98 41 30 49 45 45 19 30 74 45 29 138 84 100 18 42 34 0 0 11 33 11 2

1.25 5.88

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
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HEAVITREE HOPEFULS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mary Melton L 0 3 12.70 1.00 1257 99 1 0 0 1
Jane Dorothy W 3 2 12.40 2.00 2480 200 2 0 0 2
Lauren Clatworthy W 3 1 14.24 4.01 1994 140 4 0 0 4
Sue Horn W 3 2 13.36 4.61 2392 179 3 1 0 4
Donna Dunn L 2 3 9.47 0.00 2463 260 0 0 0
TOTALS L 11 11 12.06 11.62 10586 878 10 1 0 11

LEGEND LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hayley Brant W 3 0 14.74 3.80 1503 102 2 0 1 2+1
Wendy Johnson L 2 3 12.12 2.42 2388 197 2 0 0 2
Lorna Endacott L 1 3 13.58 2.02 1847 136 2 0 0 2
Suzy Christian L 2 3 13.91 4.31 2490 179 4 0 0 4
Helen Glanville W 3 2 9.18 0.00 2386 260 0 0 0
TOTALS W 11 11 12.14 12.55 10614 874 10 0 1 10+1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Penni Ball L 1 3 11.56 1.19 1052 91 1 0 0 1
Sue Horn L 1 3 10.17 1.00 854 84 1 0 0 1
Lauren Clatworthy L 2 3 14.30 1.25 1330 93 1 0 0 1
Donna Dunn L 2 3 12.18 0.00 1084 89 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 12.10 3.44 4320 357 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Suzy Christian W 3 1 11.42 0.00 1085 95 0 0 0
Wendy Johnson W 3 1 10.92 0.00 917 84 0 0 0
Hayley Brant W 3 2 17.29 4.59 1677 97 4 0 0 4
Lorna Endacott W 3 2 9.31 1.29 810 87 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 6 3 12.37 5.88 4489 363 5 0 0 5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

30

14

08
KIRSTY
WOODWARD

1-3

KIRSTY
HOWARD

3-1

50 85 41 62 28 41 66 73 16 28 0 7 36 4 30 85 83 11 45 45 41 20 45 23 53 16 4 38 4
43 45 30 45 85 20 43 11 37 44 30 98 60 45 26 45 30 80 60 100 35 20 28 20 1
43 21 24 76 41 55 41 28 45 85 6 0 4 32 40 32 26 45 60 45 41 100 44 40 26 26 32 12 0 0 42 4 1
26 41 100 26 11 66 70 33 40 41 34 0 36 13 1 85 60 45 100 45 24 60 46 18 10 0 8 34 8 1

1.00 3.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

53

15

05
KATIE
MILLER

1-3

JAN
DENNIS

3-1

30 45 43 60 68 45 45 45 28 80 10 33 2 15 100 28 60 37 30 45 60 40 46 30 10 34 10 1
70 80 39 25 85 34 9 26 29 40 29 17 36 18 81 100 36 100 36 45 47 16 8 16 0 16 34 16 2
40 41 11 37 95 45 40 60 20 49 30 33 35 33 45 140 41 19 41 41 45 123 0 0 3 0 36 3 2
6 60 59 80 26 100 33 13 40 47 30 37 1 100 81 95 81 100 28 0 0 12 4 29 4 2

1.00 7.63

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

52

14

74
LYN
GAGE

0-3

WENDY
WELLS

3-0

41 33 22 26 41 76 38 16 26 41 99 24 36 18 26 45 85 29 43 85 11 58 47 17 0 55 35 55
62 66 25 45 21 31 45 21 206 95 41 47 30 37 85 36 130 24 130 1
5 52 112 13 60 21 60 41 65 60 9 0 0 0 1 45 2 1 33 40 61 85 50 24 180 0 24 0 0 0 0 2 2 43 2 0+1

1.12 3.10

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

84

11

34
LIZ
LONG

3-2

CARMEN
MILLER

2-3

39 24 41 26 80 24 41 26 60 66 57 1 8 4 0 0 0 0 54 4 21 31 100 26 26 81 26 47 41 19 78 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 56 2 1
83 22 20 41 85 26 28 26 84 36 50 32 50 41 41 30 81 29 81 26 41 29 19 30 83
80 140 6 45 23 46 81 60 0 0 0 20 36 20 1 42 26 58 58 22 19 80 41 11 39 69 30 36 6
100 28 45 23 25 81 43 41 28 28 24 29 0 3 0 0 1 0 54 2 1 29 41 44 45 30 41 43 73 15 26 32 35 21 0 0 18 0 8 53 8
85 60 41 22 83 64 44 24 20 26 13 19 35 19 26 6 38 39 47 57 41 22 134 51 8 8 36 24 1

2.40 2.34

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

31

13

81
HELEN
WOOLLEY

3-0

WENDY
HARRIS

0-3

60 26 13 15 45 60 70 84 60 64 4 33 4 8 85 62 52 46 140 26 22 40 0 30 20 1
25 85 35 30 30 45 43 26 43 17 22 100 36 100 1 33 52 30 29 29 33 41 26 85 55 48 21 36 19
55 81 36 30 60 45 38 42 27 32 16 39 36 39 45 26 43 11 48 11 47 31 41 51 50 33 97

1.00 1.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

18

11

47

SAM
TODD

LIZ
LONG
1-3

CARMEN
MILLER

WENDY
WELLS
3-1

60 41 50 3 27 42 75 60 30 77 27 5 36 4 45 26 35 34 33 43 16 11 60 81 29 56 32 37 32
60 45 14 41 22 41 55 3 52 9 82 25 36 52 25 30 41 81 21 52 45 36 24 41 52 53 36 53
11 44 57 26 7 34 121 17 22 35 92 5 0 2 28 45 28 1 80 37 41 45 62 30 32 33 39 41 39 0 0 11 3 45 8
23 41 30 94 11 22 45 13 36 28 44 50 23 35 3 0 0 0 0 57 3 40 30 18 45 41 28 83 52 58 30 14 15 11 0 0 0 0 18 18 56 18

1.21 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

11

14

11

PAM
MILLER

LAURA
SUCKLEY
1-3

KIRSTY
HOWARD

JAN
DENNIS
3-1

38 85 28 42 42 81 47 79 23 4 16 0 36 16 41 53 60 11 7 26 41 85 65 60 25 18 9 38 9
44 14 36 9 73 83 13 67 31 55 70 0 36 6 57 42 41 43 60 31 81 25 37 40 28 16 35 16
74 95 25 43 71 35 45 41 13 27 0 32 35 32 15 45 60 40 39 40 28 9 41 70 100 0 36 14 1
62 65 76 53 10 29 26 98 60 16 0 33 6 57 31 33 45 60 45 22 63 33 80 32 32 32

0.00 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
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KINGS LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Woodward L 1 3 13.30 1.00 1889 142 1 0 0 1
Katie Miller L 1 3 14.53 1.00 1947 134 1 0 0 1
Lyn Gage L 0 3 12.52 1.12 1277 102 1 0 0 1
Liz Long W 3 2 11.84 2.40 2499 211 1 1 0 2
Helen Woolley W 3 0 14.31 1.00 1503 105 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 8 11 13.13 6.52 9115 694 5 1 0 6

DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Howard W 3 1 14.08 3.00 2000 142 3 0 0 3
Jan Dennis W 3 1 15.05 7.63 2001 133 6 1 0 7
Wendy Wells W 3 0 14.74 3.10 1503 102 1 0 1 1+1
Carmen Miller L 2 3 11.34 2.34 2392 211 2 0 0 2
Wendy Harris L 0 3 13.81 1.40 1367 99 0 1 0 1
TOTALS W 11 8 13.48 17.47 9263 687 12 2 1 14+1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sam Todd L 1 3 12.30 1.21 1107 90 1 0 0 1
Liz Long L 1 3 9.98 0.00 838 84 0 0 0
Pam Miller L 1 3 12.82 0.00 923 72 0 0 0
Laura Suckley L 1 3 15.49 0.00 1053 68 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 6 12.49 1.21 3921 314 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carmen Miller W 3 1 11.52 0.00 1037 90 0 0 0
Wendy Wells W 3 1 11.42 0.00 959 84 0 0 0
Kirsty Howard W 3 1 14.68 1.00 1072 73 1 0 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 1 13.50 0.00 918 68 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 2 12.65 1.00 3986 315 1 0 0 1



PARALETIC ATHLETIC v FLYING ARROWS 1-6Matchdate 13/12/2025 19:45:59 19/12/2025 00:37:04 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 19/12/2025 00:37:04 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

02

12

14
SOPHIE
BEECH

3-0

TONI
CHAPLIN

0-3

38 35 41 22 26 26 13 9 81 85 76 45 0 4 40 4 45 85 22 60 45 40 45 26 22 34 72 0 1 39 4
125 21 19 85 14 22 79 27 23 12 25 27 22 39 22 1 60 60 45 24 30 6 79 30 43 84 26 10 0 39 4
27 43 52 13 60 25 28 16 26 9 30 42 85 25 16 4 46 4 81 81 62 41 22 33 41 45 0 35 30 22 0 6 0 45 2

1.25 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

10

16

16
ALI
STUBBINGS

0-3

BEX
BOWEN

3-0

21 19 24 43 11 42 25 31 35 27 250 21 85 45 45 44 66 7 100 42 46 30 46 1
54 40 68 11 37 17 15 45 15 30 45 26 36 98 47 60 45 15 60 25 40 80 39 42 8 40 36 40
30 38 81 29 37 59 97 28 24 102 81 55 11 45 45 60 58 100 46 27 46 1

0.00 2.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

30

12

63
KAREN
BEECH

0-3

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

3-0

15 43 100 28 60 60 116 75 2 0 0 33 2 2 26 45 45 87 22 30 60 60 44 50 32 32 32
40 41 85 15 36 36 40 100 24 0 44 0 20 10 0 0 5 51 5 1 26 83 60 30 59 61 60 60 48 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 53 2
26 57 20 60 43 45 23 100 55 32 20 0 36 20 1 22 44 20 60 40 40 60 41 41 37 80 16 34 16

4.16 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

67

17

48
ANNIE
BENNETT

0-3

LISA
WHITE

3-0

42 25 35 6 54 22 79 59 24 179 123 60 40 26 43 41 128 40 24 40 2
21 114 39 45 83 47 34 38 24 80 1 41 180 100 22 39 43 36 20 20 27 20 1+1
26 49 40 25 26 71 54 45 74 43 14 22 36 12 13 45 60 60 58 26 83 40 68 30 0 18 35 18

1.14 5.31

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

25

11

06
LIZZIE
BREWER

1-3

CLARE
CHAPLIN

3-1

83 26 60 44 29 28 76 55 60 20 2 0 0 0 15 45 3 57 43 26 60 40 41 120 26 30 38 6 10 0 0 0 4 46 4 1
36 64 66 45 24 45 26 48 83 38 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 71 2 45 85 45 26 80 125 23 22 26 0 12 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 2 1
83 57 38 24 38 57 28 17 24 159 90 66 26 7 30 60 100 44 78 27 78 1
59 38 15 30 45 95 17 32 58 43 0 58 3 39 8 22 41 30 30 26 85 41 45 60 39 80 0 2 39 2

0.00 3.45

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

48

15

07

LIZZIE
BREWER

ALI
STUBBINGS
1-3

LISA
WHITE

BEX
BOWEN
3-1

45 40 8 32 57 140 55 24 36 27 64 1 22 80 11 92 3 66 83 128 16 25 16 1
28 41 57 45 29 43 12 10 35 26 19 33 156 40 11 43 29 24 28 81 117 28 61 0 39 36 39 1
38 46 45 26 33 40 20 45 79 49 30 14 36 37 36 60 45 43 21 45 28 41 84 24 24 71 0 36 15
29 71 20 22 78 42 71 43 33 44 16 33 32 60 68 9 125 100 47 36 36 16 0 0 4 35 4 2

1.40 4.70

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

24

10

58

ANNIE
BENNETT

KAREN
BEECH
0-3

CLARE
CHAPLIN

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON
3-0

33 95 93 60 77 59 16 60 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 4 30 85 9 60 26 41 41 45 22 44 38 20 20 10 0 0 0 5 3 0 63 2
60 55 51 55 22 62 30 22 24 44 54 14 0 6 42 2 70 60 80 45 81 95 30 20 0 10 0 8 0 2 42 2
25 45 39 40 22 45 17 37 41 22 27 57 36 84 26 11 61 26 41 43 58 45 65 45 41 23 16 37 16

0.00 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7 W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6
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PARALETIC ATHLETIC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sophie Beech W 3 0 12.02 1.25 1503 125 1 0 0 1
Ali Stubbings L 0 3 12.10 0.00 1053 87 0 0 0
Karen Beech L 0 3 12.30 4.16 1476 120 4 0 0 4
Annie Bennett L 0 3 14.67 1.14 1232 84 1 0 0 1
Lizzie Brewer L 1 3 10.25 0.00 1834 179 0 0 0
TOTALS L 4 12 11.93 6.55 7098 595 6 0 0 6

FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Toni Chaplin L 0 3 12.14 0.00 1493 123 0 0 0
Bex Bowen W 3 0 16.16 2.00 1503 93 2 0 0 2
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 0 12.63 0.00 1503 119 0 0 0
Lisa White W 3 0 17.48 5.31 1503 86 3 0 1 3+1
Clare Chaplin W 3 1 11.06 3.45 2002 181 3 0 0 3
TOTALS W 12 4 13.30 10.76 8004 602 8 0 1 8+1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lizzie Brewer L 1 3 12.99 0.00 909 70 0 0 0
Ali Stubbings L 1 3 14.05 1.40 843 60 0 1 0 1
Annie Bennett L 0 3 9.14 0.00 631 69 0 0 0
Karen Beech L 0 3 11.33 0.00 782 69 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 6 11.81 1.40 3165 268 0 1 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lisa White W 3 1 12.78 1.00 856 67 1 0 0 1
Bex Bowen W 3 1 17.43 3.70 1133 65 3 0 0 3
Clare Chaplin W 3 0 10.41 0.00 760 73 0 0 0
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 0 10.77 0.00 743 69 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 1 12.74 4.70 3492 274 4 0 0 4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

47

12

22
PAM
POWLESLAND

0-3

ANNE
PLOWS

3-0

37 93 41 80 83 138 22 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 2 1 60 30 30 45 100 81 22 59 35 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 74 2 1
24 24 25 60 41 9 9 21 309 76 29 81 95 54 95 71 21 71
26 78 85 41 90 12 45 13 55 27 56 47 47 29 33 95 123 39 38 18 32 28 32 1

1.38 2.23

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

07

11

42
CAROLINE
SNELL

1-3

SUE
CAWSEY

3-1

30 14 52 8 22 35 28 37 39 7 23 54 18 42 20 14 48 58 9 30 42 65 39 33 39 14 33 40 41 24 30 35 23 4 46 4
49 35 39 5 35 22 31 52 51 30 26 72 18 0 0 36 48 36 39 59 47 33 55 41 85 41 37 33 19 0 0 6 0 0 48 6
40 21 23 40 40 25 41 31 29 64 42 20 35 14 4 45 32 39 47 41 45 45 32 95 52 45 25 27 0 6 0 2 44 2
39 30 40 22 26 40 28 32 45 28 19 21 36 131 29 54 41 19 81 67 45 83 30 35 13 0 4 37 4

0.00 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

79

12

39
TRACY
ARMSTRONG

3-1

HEATHER
FOLEY

1-3

26 62 10 24 45 21 65 22 40 60 41 46 23 16 40 16 114 0 83 67 16 6 29 43 39 32 24 23 9 39 16 1
30 23 22 35 100 81 26 11 41 60 60 12 35 12 1 22 51 39 48 56 29 26 39 30 41 59 15 36 46
23 26 26 64 60 85 81 60 37 0 21 0 0 10 0 45 8 35 30 7 43 45 43 44 27 58 42 25 41 35 6 20 43 20
60 36 40 30 41 24 30 81 45 39 65 10 36 10 45 33 41 83 20 83 17 36 41 36 17 15 36 34

1.00 1.14

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

95

13

07
JAN
ARTHUR

0-3

ZOE
COOK

3-0

37 27 68 35 43 41 44 26 62 40 21 19 0 22 42 16 41 41 27 30 56 36 21 56 24 40 97 16 0 8 8 44 8
26 77 58 25 60 41 26 58 55 35 4 18 36 18 40 32 60 24 18 60 81 41 109 27 1 8 36 8 1
26 39 55 6 36 7 81 41 85 61 32 33 32 26 26 39 15 26 66 123 35 40 36 29 40 35 40 1

0.00 2.32

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

48

14

89
CHLOE
PHARE

1-3

ROSE
COOPER

3-1

56 14 101 33 41 26 30 26 21 24 30 129 1 81 19 49 45 36 14 55 66 25 73 38 32 38
37 52 17 10 80 37 81 26 52 41 36 0 32 39 32 41 79 50 38 20 27 17 76 22 76 17 0 36 38
17 35 30 58 72 63 35 60 11 19 25 33 76 45 39 87 83 55 20 42 90 18 0 0 22 35 22
37 63 11 42 60 100 48 24 67 29 30 20 1 64 31 47 68 73 79 13 13 81 32 29 32

2.01 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

66

10

69

CAROLINE
SNELL

JAN
ARTHUR
2-3

HEATHER
FOLEY

ZOE
COOK
3-2

22 36 30 55 49 10 35 43 48 43 44 33 86 19 39 35 28 49 81 56 52 12 50 44 36 36 36
47 11 78 55 26 95 45 25 82 0 0 0 0 37 41 37 41 40 48 3 23 21 26 60 105 15 7 36 37 39 39 1
27 17 72 79 35 66 47 15 20 55 35 20 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 4 35 60 26 68 31 95 41 24 39 34 30 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 6
32 93 23 36 22 25 90 41 39 40 0 20 8 0 16 0 16 49 16 11 26 27 26 26 81 23 57 31 32 7 14 32 24 27 17 1 51 39
64 45 49 56 42 41 44 60 64 4 0 16 36 16 40 28 40 24 34 132 49 40 22 23 33 36 34 36 1

0.00 2.37

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

58

9

75

CHLOE
PHARE

KATHY
BOWEN
1-3

ANNE
PLOWS

SUE
CAWSEY
3-1

42 39 61 33 26 31 85 15 61 17 41 0 32 0 18 43 18 45 42 25 29 22 95 13 39 60 38 28 14 19 8 0 45 24
19 30 60 25 23 41 42 81 61 29 19 0 31 1 23 0 14 0 0 0 75 2 29 33 30 41 140 83 99 0 29 0 0 9 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 2 1
23 10 41 27 28 19 53 16 43 33 60 27 32 5 52 45 32 22 81 15 26 75 95 77 42 59 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 48 8
66 35 7 12 56 49 24 8 37 41 34 27 70 39 35 41 21 40 31 30 57 81 41 57 17 23 22 40 37 40

0.00 1.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6
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PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
PAM POWLESLAND L 0 3 9.47 1.38 1136 120 1 0 0 1
CAROLINE SNELL L 1 3 10.07 0.00 1783 177 0 0 0
TRACY ARMSTRONG W 3 1 12.79 1.00 1996 156 1 0 0 1
JAN ARTHUR L 0 3 12.95 0.00 1437 111 0 0 0
CHLOE PHARE L 1 3 13.48 2.01 1779 132 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 5 13 11.68 4.39 8131 696 4 0 0 4

GOLDEN GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
ANNE PLOWS W 3 0 12.22 2.23 1503 123 2 0 0 2
SUE CAWSEY W 3 1 11.42 0.00 1998 175 0 0 0
HEATHER FOLEY L 1 3 12.39 1.14 1908 154 1 0 0 1
ZOE COOK W 3 0 13.07 2.32 1503 115 2 0 0 2
ROSE COOPER W 3 1 14.89 0.00 1966 132 0 0 0
TOTALS W 13 5 12.70 5.69 8878 699 5 0 0 5

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
CAROLINE SNELL L 2 3 10.88 0.00 1251 115 0 0 0
JAN ARTHUR L 2 3 10.44 0.00 1148 110 0 0 0
CHLOE PHARE L 1 3 12.11 0.00 1284 106 0 0 0
KATHY BOWEN L 1 3 6.78 0.00 651 96 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 10.15 0.00 4334 427 0 0 0

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
HEATHER FOLEY W 3 2 9.43 1.05 1113 118 1 0 0 1
ZOE COOK W 3 2 12.06 1.32 1314 109 1 0 0 1
ANNE PLOWS W 3 1 10.60 1.40 1102 104 0 1 0 1
SUE CAWSEY W 3 1 8.87 0.00 878 99 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 3 10.25 3.77 4407 430 2 1 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

22

12

32
KATHY
HUNT

0-3

JENNY
LEAHY

3-0

45 58 30 23 11 44 43 53 7 26 26 28 81 39 26 45 43 30 27 21 85 68 21 36 36 57 16 16 38 16
41 41 68 45 7 45 45 21 58 83 41 33 6 11 41 45 40 42 32 60 25 7 34 94 70 36 70
21 26 26 30 32 58 60 26 68 29 9 77 31 0 4 0 48 4 45 23 90 7 32 140 32 28 24 40 20 10 0 0 8 2 48 2 1

0.00 1.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

72

13

50
KIRSTY
WHITING-OBRIEN

3-1

BECKI
GEBLER

1-3

41 58 45 41 70 100 25 25 21 26 44 3 0 0 42 2 1 42 36 33 36 100 45 38 82 40 9 0 35 3 2 41 2 1
100 45 55 45 45 50 67 42 0 20 32 32 32 1 30 45 33 27 42 26 63 13 36 41 85 33 60
3 80 26 123 41 26 60 35 28 28 33 18 34 18 1 26 11 85 85 41 43 43 45 24 26 50 33 22
30 31 83 60 45 41 46 41 100 24 28 24 1 41 26 40 26 15 45 30 81 59 66 30 72

4.23 1.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

76

15

35
JAN
MCGINLEY

3-1

TERESA
MITCHELL

1-3

7 30 58 81 30 41 41 22 76 27 115 83 79 41 83 25 45 79 30 36 26 36
26 38 41 76 45 35 13 45 77 33 40 24 8 38 8 25 25 31 45 33 38 95 25 29 57 84 0 0 39 14
25 36 26 47 47 29 79 89 83 10 4 26 34 26 45 45 41 25 45 38 41 83 40 41 50 33 7
45 41 99 31 83 83 43 17 39 20 29 20 59 41 45 41 25 79 59 24 96 14 30 18

0.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

14

17

92
JODIE
HAWTON

2-3

MICHELLE
ANDREWS

3-2

100 60 60 30 85 60 35 31 0 27 40 1 55 44 100 9 60 85 44 64 20 20 29 20 1
61 11 81 26 60 119 30 78 30 27 5 1 100 140 41 32 40 58 26 56 8 26 8 2
41 140 140 100 80 15 80 3 140 60 22 60 31 15 188 1
50 58 45 22 85 81 24 60 36 0 40 32 40 60 28 54 100 99 44 76 20 10 5 30 5 1
81 24 60 30 26 180 60 20 10 27 10 0+1 82 44 27 100 42 59 40 28 39 40 29 40 1

7.79 6.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

97

13

62
HEATHER
TONEY

3-1

JO
ANDREWS

1-3

60 80 100 28 41 28 81 23 0 0 20 30 5 5 42 5 1 45 50 41 132 78 17 78 20 20 0 10 0 0 5 42 5 1
21 41 140 60 26 10 60 6 57 40 30 40 1 11 132 85 9 81 13 21 57 28 64 30 64 1
43 100 61 61 36 140 21 39 23 39 2 35 43 77 9 42 35 37 43 24 180
80 60 60 100 41 21 77 0 42 20 28 20 1 70 28 35 40 46 32 32 45 29 27 144

5.80 2.64

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

24

10

59

JAN
MCGINLEY

KATHY
HUNT
1-3

JO
ANDREWS

JENNY
LEAHY
3-1

22 30 61 58 26 26 47 53 91 35 20 23 36 9 15 21 45 25 28 35 120 21 57 40 30 56 8 38 8 1
45 45 23 33 27 28 45 41 41 121 20 0 16 8 0 4 2 0 0 0 72 2 1 45 29 43 64 60 68 45 21 46 40 2 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 70 2
38 23 45 45 57 20 42 85 58 41 34 0 0 0 11 2 48 2 60 37 60 40 30 26 5 30 121 32 22 22 11 0 3 0 48 2 1
35 22 39 81 33 22 57 30 69 21 34 33 58 15 85 28 33 65 41 45 65 19 53 52 33 52

1.21 2.41

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

00

14

73

JODIE
HAWTON

HEATHER
TONEY
2-3

BECKI
GEBLER

MICHELLE
ANDREWS
3-2

36 60 65 41 43 60 60 60 24 76 93 84 30 41 60 60 24 97 12 26 12
26 41 41 60 41 22 45 26 49 60 67 0 23 38 23 23 27 37 41 9 60 24 40 44 43 41 52 36 60
26 25 26 36 41 60 41 41 140 36 25 33 4 1 45 26 13 25 81 140 30 87 16 0 0 38 36 38 1
26 60 80 45 21 41 100 64 24 0 40 33 40 1 64 28 15 13 28 81 85 41 11 77 30 58
26 45 125 41 100 3 37 13 26 45 30 33 10 2 45 44 34 85 11 25 45 60 82 30 20 20 34 20

4.65 1.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
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7
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VICTORY LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kathy Hunt L 0 3 12.22 0.00 1467 120 0 0 0
Kirsty Whiting-Obrien W 3 1 14.72 4.23 2002 136 4 0 0 4
Jan Mcginley W 3 1 14.76 0.00 1889 128 0 0 0
Jodie Hawton L 2 3 19.14 7.79 2450 128 3 2 1 5+1
Heather Toney W 3 1 15.97 5.80 1964 123 3 2 0 5
TOTALS L 11 9 15.39 17.82 9772 635 10 4 1 14+1

SHIPWRECKS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jenny Leahy W 3 0 12.32 1.40 1503 122 0 1 0 1
Becki Gebler L 1 3 13.50 1.00 1850 137 1 0 0 1
Teresa Mitchell L 1 3 15.35 0.00 1965 128 0 0 0
Michelle Andrews W 3 2 17.92 6.80 2312 129 4 2 0 6
Jo Andrews L 1 3 13.62 2.64 1675 123 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 9 11 14.56 11.84 9305 639 7 3 0 10

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Mcginley L 1 3 10.81 0.00 1038 96 0 0 0
Kathy Hunt L 1 3 9.65 1.21 897 93 1 0 0 1
Jodie Hawton L 2 3 16.63 4.65 1430 86 3 1 0 4
Heather Toney L 2 3 13.13 0.00 985 75 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 12.43 5.86 4350 350 4 1 0 5

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jo Andrews W 3 1 11.07 2.41 1085 98 2 0 0 2
Jenny Leahy W 3 1 10.08 0.00 917 91 0 0 0
Becki Gebler W 3 2 12.31 0.00 1022 83 0 0 0
Michelle Andrews W 3 2 17.28 1.40 1365 79 0 1 0 1
TOTALS 6 3 12.50 3.81 4389 351 2 1 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

74

17

02

JUSTIN
HUNT

2-4

ALEX
ELLISSON

4-2

3 30 24 66 12 140 16 21 210 1 45 46 140 34 58 134 44 20 44 2
85 66 40 44 27 43 83 73 0 27 40 55 40 54 43 140 63 52 45 1 8 30 8 1
22 38 26 13 26 28 30 38 45 60 85 33 90 30 34 30 45 85 99 56 90 0 0 32 31 32
77 85 45 81 22 66 35 30 60 26 60 40 100 38 59 55 45 39 26 54 27 45 1
44 28 85 60 100 27 59 80 10 8 29 8 1 81 24 46 41 62 44 45 41 32 27 85
65 70 85 24 50 26 42 59 41 0 33 33 6 34 45 58 73 42 57 31 95 25 0 5 36 34 36

2.40 5.14

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

24

15

88

RHILEY
MATTHEWS

4-0

ALFIE
HIGSON

0-4

69 58 81 36 79 60 58 20 20 20 28 20 28 37 60 85 13 24 29 39 20 27 166
59 140 67 45 45 81 32 0 32 27 32 1 62 58 15 74 55 72 27 32 56 27 50
139 60 100 99 63 10 30 20 30 2 81 121 100 99 29 31 18 40 2
100 100 59 60 96 54 16 16 24 16 2 45 41 29 45 13 40 23 41 24 224

5.79 2.21

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

54

21

32

ETHAN
WOODHOUSE

0-4

ANDREW
SAGE

4-0

59 25 60 11 60 124 105 17 30 27 10 2 13 45 26 45 95 125 26 46 40 40 28 40 1
125 98 26 60 41 15 151 1 81 100 140 85 95 15 95 2
36 140 50 27 59 42 89 18 30 27 10 1 46 37 30 94 40 100 58 80 12 4 28 4 1
60 41 85 61 100 115 0 23 24 16 2 100 52 95 81 47 70 16 40 23 40 1

7.09 5.65

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

90

20

41

CLAYTON
BATES

2-4

LEE
CLARK

4-2

95 100 100 72 58 9 47 10 5 27 5 2 100 60 40 39 59 58 97 32 0 16 29 16 1
100 60 125 42 100 58 8 6 0 0 0 2 36 2 3 60 60 81 100 45 31 56 43 9 0 0 33 16 1
54 41 40 60 55 38 45 21 168 100 81 60 135 57 28 35 5 24 5 2
85 97 38 55 55 142 29 20 29 1 46 60 125 100 44 96 18 30 2
45 40 22 42 26 81 45 60 24 140 65 30 60 46 60 60 100 72 8 25 8 1
59 60 140 24 43 95 18 80 1 180 85 100 96 20 20 16 20 1+1

8.07 10.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

56

18

60

BEN
WAKELEY

1-4

STEPHEN
FRENCH

4-1

35 59 41 95 11 43 13 81 83 20 0 33 20 60 60 43 26 60 30 41 41 60 23 57 33 57
45 26 125 140 115 50 18 50 3 100 45 40 45 85 43 18 143 1
25 58 66 28 28 60 60 44 24 132 100 60 43 60 100 78 40 20 23 20 2
36 45 81 45 30 22 140 70 16 12 30 4 1 140 60 64 60 26 26 46 39 26 12 2 32 2 1
100 45 100 27 52 100 67 21 10 3 100 60 100 45 60 88 48 21 48 2

8.20 6.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

43

18

22

BEN
HOLLAMBY

4-3

JACK
DAVIS

3-4

70 100 45 47 59 42 43 53 24 42 1 54 59 100 45 40 95 38 24 46 26 46 1
59 30 12 81 100 74 45 60 40 26 40 1 59 22 26 30 60 100 140 61 24 3 2
45 100 140 78 40 40 58 21 58 2 50 25 85 59 85 65 80 21 52
81 52 45 85 62 32 36 42 24 66 45 81 41 30 100 140 24 40 22 40 2
100 47 41 26 25 45 36 11 60 79 31 33 31 1 54 60 55 58 92 45 57 40 35 0 1 33 4
45 59 47 60 30 41 64 45 40 27 70 35 85 58 5 60 85 87 38 48 27 48
83 60 62 80 39 41 60 33 3 5 0 35 36 35 44 87 30 44 66 60 40 120 0 5 0 0 36 5 1

5.40 7.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

59

20

33

PACEY
LARGE

4-1

CRAIG
BASTONE

1-4

58 46 41 79 81 41 80 75 24 75 60 59 28 37 87 100 60 21 70 1
99 81 60 40 100 57 64 20 64 1 140 80 60 128 73 10 0 21 10 2
55 45 60 95 100 41 65 20 20 26 20 1 13 61 92 55 60 24 36 140 24 20 1
100 100 50 96 50 45 40 21 20 2 47 59 40 43 100 132 40 40 23 40 2
100 100 100 45 100 40 16 19 16 4 13 98 9 57 58 36 18 230

8.00 7.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

72

16

81

JUSTIN
GILLARD

3-4

ANDY
CLARK

4-3

45 60 60 60 100 41 43 76 8 27 8 1 60 85 85 55 11 35 45 88 17 20 29 20
60 140 99 55 61 42 12 16 0 8 4 4 35 4 1 37 13 14 100 39 30 28 37 83 42 26 33 52 1
140 45 28 55 140 38 55 21 55 2 85 40 28 21 70 60 24 21 173
45 38 52 24 45 45 100 95 24 57 1 100 60 47 55 39 60 110 30 24 30 2
35 140 81 72 59 44 30 26 0 6 30 8 1 43 59 100 29 45 57 78 45 0 5 40 33 40 1
85 5 43 45 60 59 40 22 85 37 20 31 20 42 140 82 95 82 40 0 0 0 15 30 5 1
45 100 25 40 100 59 60 40 24 32 2 46 15 41 100 100 79 55 25 40 25 40 2

9.60 7.50

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

51

19

07

SEAN
O'DONNELL

3-4

DAVID
BAILEY

4-3

62 41 100 60 60 60 61 37 12 8 28 8 1 45 23 55 76 140 68 41 21 20 6 30 6 1
65 60 81 60 22 125 40 48 24 48 1 40 40 60 60 70 60 42 21 129
30 45 81 15 81 22 43 60 24 124 60 45 85 60 45 100 30 68 8 27 8 1
60 98 80 58 43 32 41 54 0 35 30 35 43 45 47 85 26 40 21 24 40 27 130
60 41 80 41 43 86 18 150 95 97 68 100 73 32 36 20 36 1
43 55 22 96 97 125 46 1 8 27 8 1 60 70 26 45 140 53 49 38 20 25 20 1
41 80 26 7 41 41 18 265 85 85 81 100 54 60 36 20 36 1

3.50 5.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
7
X

8 9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: Pacey Large 22.59  OP: Andrew Sage 21.32
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EXETER EAGLES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Justin Hunt L 2 4 15.74 2.40 2660 169 1 1 0 2
Rhiley Matthews W 4 0 20.24 5.79 2004 99 4 1 0 5
Ethan Woodhouse L 0 4 19.54 7.09 1817 93 5 1 0 6
Clayton Bates L 2 4 17.90 8.07 2613 146 5 2 0 7
Ben Wakeley L 1 4 18.56 8.20 2339 126 5 2 0 7
Ben Hollamby W 4 3 17.43 5.40 3329 191 4 1 0 5
Pacey Large W 4 1 22.59 8.00 2485 110 8 0 0 8
Justin Gillard L 3 4 17.72 9.60 3402 192 4 4 0 8
Sean O'Donnell L 3 4 17.51 3.50 2960 169 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 23 28 18.23 0.00 23609 1295 39 12 0 51

BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
alex ellisson W 4 2 17.02 5.14 2876 169 2 2 0 4
Alfie Higson L 0 4 15.88 2.21 1524 96 2 0 0 2
Andrew Sage W 4 0 21.32 5.65 2004 94 4 1 0 5
Lee Clark W 4 2 20.41 10.40 2960 145 8 0 1 8+1
stephen french W 4 1 18.60 6.40 2362 127 5 1 0 6
Jack Davis L 3 4 18.22 7.00 3443 189 4 2 0 6
Craig Bastone L 1 4 20.33 7.40 2175 107 4 2 0 6
Andy Clark W 4 3 16.81 7.50 3277 195 6 1 0 7
David Bailey W 4 3 19.07 5.80 3242 170 3 2 0 5
TOTALS W 28 23 18.47 0.00 23863 1292 38 11 1 49+1


